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Direction
Bus Station stand K — Hebden Bridge Station

55 stops

Open route schedule

Bus Station stand K

The Albert Hotel PH

South Street Goulbourne St

King Street

South St Woodhouse Road

South Street Rawling Street

South Street Ingrow West Station

Halifax Rd Hainworth Lane

Halifax Road Wesley Place

Halifax Road Hermit Hole

Halifax Rd Damems Lane

Halifax Road The Whins

Halifax Road Lees Moor Farm

Halifax Rd Lingfield Drive

Halifax Road Bocking WMC

Halifax Rd Cross Roads Park

Haworth Road Cecil St

Haworth Rd East Terrace

Lees Lane Lawcliffe Ln

Mill Hey

Station Road

Route schedule
Bus Station stand K — Hebden Bridge Station

Monday 07:10-21:35

Tuesday 07:10-21:35

Wednesday 07:10-21:35

Thursday 07:10-21:35

Friday 07:10-21:35

Saturday 06:45-21:35

Sunday 10:05-17:05

Route info

Direction: Bus Station stand K

Stops: 55

Trip Duration: 0 hour 48 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-B3-1957882417-2394680706
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Bridgehouse Lane

Sun Street

Sun Street Woodlands Rise

Marsh Lane Marsh Top

Marsh Top

Marsh Lane Moorhouse Ln

Moorhouse Ln Gledhow Drive

Mill Lane Oxenhope Station

Hebden Bridge Rd West Drive

Best Lane Hebden Bridge Rd

Lower Town Station Road

Station Rd West Drive

Hebden Bridge Rd West Drive

Hebden Bridge Rd Church Street

Hebden Bridge Rd Hill House Lane

Waggon and Horses PH

Hebden Bridge District Boundary

Keighley Road Bedlam Slack

Crimsworth Terminus

Keighley Rd Haworth Old Road

Keighley Rd Purprise Lane

Keighley Road Crimsworth Ln

Keighley Rd Wilcroft Terrace

Keighley Rd Old Lane

Keighley Road Pecket Bar

Keighley Road Ackroyd Path

Galstones Wood

Boston Hill Wood

Keighley Rd Midgehole Road



Keighley Rd Lee Mill Road

Keighley Rd Lees Road

Keighley Rd Nutclough Road

Albert Street

Hebden Bridge Station



Direction
Hebden Bridge Station — Bus Station stand K

54 stops

Open route schedule

Hebden Bridge Station

Hope Street

Hollins Place

Keighley Rd Nutclough Road

Keighley Rd Lees Road

Keighley Rd Lee Mill Road

Keighley Rd Midgehole Road

Boston Hill Wood

Galstones Wood

Keighley Road Ackroyd Path

Keighley Road Pecket Bar

Keighley Rd Old Lane

Keighley Rd Wilcroft Terrace

Keighley Road Crimsworth Ln

Keighley Rd Purprise Lane

Keighley Rd Broad Shaw

Crimsworth Terminus

Keighley Road Bedlam Slack

Hebden Bridge Road District Boundary

Waggon and Horses PH

Hebden Bridge Road Hill House Ln

Hebden Bridge Rd Best Lane

Best Lane Hebden Bridge Rd

Lower Town Station Road

Station Rd West Drive

Route schedule
Hebden Bridge Station — Bus Station stand K

Monday 06:43-22:00

Tuesday 06:43-22:00

Wednesday 06:43-22:00

Thursday 06:43-22:00

Friday 06:43-22:00

Saturday 07:13-22:00

Sunday 10:34-18:10

Route info

Direction: Hebden Bridge Station

Stops: 54

Trip Duration: 0 hour 50 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-B3-1957882417-2394680706


Moorhouse Lane Oxenhope Station

Moorhouse Ln Gledhow Drive

Marsh Lane Moorhouse Ln

Marsh Top

Marsh Lane Marsh Top

Sun Street Woodlands Rise

Sun Street

Bridgehouse Lane

Station Road

Mill Hey

Lees Lane Lawcliffe Crescent

Haworth Rd Vale Mill Lane

Haworth Rd Annie Street

Halifax Rd Cross Roads Park

Halifax Road Bocking WMC

Halifax Rd Lingfield Drive

Halifax Road Lees Moor Farm

Halifax Road The Whins

Halifax Rd Damems Lane

Halifax Road Hermit Hole

Halifax Road Wesley Place

Halifax Rd Hainworth Lane

South Street Ingrow West Station

South Street Rawling Street

South St Victoria Road

King Street

Bridge Street Aireworth St

North Street



Bus Station stand K

B3 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Oxenhope

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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